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Topsail Inlet and Banks Channel
Pender County, NC

Plan View - Color Contour Map DWG DATE: April 13th, 2023
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SURVEY DATE: Mar 20 - Apr 6, 2023

Notes:
  1. Horizontal Datum: NC State Plane - Zone 3200, NAD83, Feet
  2. Vertical Datum: Mean Low Water - Beaufort Datum
  3. Data collected by TI Coastal March 20th to April 6th, 2023 and
      represent conditions at that time.
  4. Aerial was flown by TerraLina Mapping Consultants Inc on April 19th, 2022.
  5. Channel Buoys were marked on March 24th to April 6th, 2023.
      Buoy locations are subject to change due to wind and tides.
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Notes:
  1. Horizontal Datum: NC State Plane - Zone 3200, NAD83, Feet
  2. Vertical Datum: Mean Low Water - Beaufort Datum
  3. Data collected by TI Coastal March 20th to April 6th, 2023 and
      represent conditions at that time.
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      Buoy locations are subject to change due to wind and tides.
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Notes:
  1. Horizontal Datum: NC State Plane - Zone 3200, NAD83, Feet
  2. Vertical Datum: Mean Low Water - Beaufort Datum
  3. Data collected by TI Coastal March 20th to April 6th, 2023 and
      represent conditions at that time.
  4. Aerial was flown by TerraLina Mapping Consultants Inc on April 19th, 2022.
  5. Channel Buoys were marked on March 24th to April 6th, 2023.
      Buoy locations are subject to change due to wind and tides.



170+00

175+00

180+00

185+00

190+00

195+00

200+00

215+00

220+00

225+00

230+00

235+00

240+00

245+00

250+00

255+00

260+00

265+00 270+00 275+00 280+00

285+00

290+00

295+00

300+00

305+00

310+00

315+00

320+00

325+00

210+00

M
at

ch
 L

in
e

Sh
ee

t 3
C

an
ad

y 
A

ve

N. Anderson Blvd

G
ay

e 
A

ve

B
ar

e 
Fo

ot
 L

n

N. Anderson Blvd

S
un

se
t 

A
ve

N
ix

on
 A

ve

S
id

bu
ry

 A
ve

C
at

he
ri

ne
 A

ve

N. Anderson Blvd

B
ee

ch
w

oo
d 

D
r

Fi
el

ds
 A

ve

S
tr

aw
be

rr
y 

Ln

H
um

ph
re

y 
A

ve

H
is

pa
ni

ol
a 

Ln

B
ea

ch
w

oo
d 

D
r

C
ru

tc
hf

ie
ld

 A
ve

S
ur

f 
C

it
y

T
op

sa
il 

B
ea

ch

Town   Line

G #11

G #13 G #15

G #21

R #22

DM-R #12 DM-R #14

DM-R #16

DM-R #18

DM-G #19

DM-BI #BC

SHEET: 4 OF 4

387-B N. Green Meadows Drive
Wilmington, NC 28405

Vertical Datum

NAVD88

Conversion Graphic Scale

TI Coastal Services, Inc.

910.821.1358
SCALE: 1" = 400'

MLW

2.54'
0' 200' 400' 800'

Scale: 1" = 400'

Topsail Inlet Channel Conditional Survey
Topsail Inlet and Banks Channel

Pender County, NC

Plan View - Color Contour Map

>+2'

0'

-2'

-4'

-6'

-8'

-10'

-12'

-14'

-16'

-18'

>-20'

D
E

P
T

H
S

 I
N

 M
E

A
N

 L
O

W
 W

A
T

E
R

 (
m

lw
)

COLOR LEGEND

FE
E

T

DWG NAME: Topsail CND April 2023.dwg

Quarterly Conditional Survey - April 2023
DWG DATE: April 13th, 2023 SURVEY DATE: Mar 20 - Apr 6, 2023

Notes:
  1. Horizontal Datum: NC State Plane - Zone 3200, NAD83, Feet
  2. Vertical Datum: Mean Low Water - Beaufort Datum
  3. Data collected by TI Coastal March 20th to April 6th, 2023 and
      represent conditions at that time.
  4. Aerial was flown by TerraLina Mapping Consultants Inc on April 19th, 2022.
  5. Channel Buoys were marked on March 24th to April 6th, 2023.
      Buoy locations are subject to change due to wind and tides.
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